
D01

D02

D03

4~6 PAXS 7~9 PAXS
10~14 

PAXS

15~20 

PAXS

21~25 

PAXS

SGL 

SUPP

AMARIS PASAR BARU

RED PLANET ( FORMERLY TUNE PASAR BARU )

ZURI EXPRESS MANGGA DUA

NEO MANGGA DUA 219   182   171   155   142   71     
ALL SEASON GAJAH MADA

BEST WESTERN MANGGA DUA

MENARA PENINSULA

GRAND TJOKRO

MERCURE JAKARTA KOTA

SANTIKA PREMIER SLIPI

LE GRANDEUR MANGGA DUA 270   233   221   214   198   123   
MERLYNN PARK 275   238   227   219   204   128   
THE SULTAN 304   266   155   
PULLMAN JAKARTA INDONESIA 417   378   269   
MULIA SENAYAN 671   633   522   

Include : Exclude :

1 Accommodation at hotel with daily breakfast 1 Tipping guide + driver ( SGD 4/day/pax)

2 Tour, transport and meal as per itinerary 2 International airport tax

3 English speaking guide 3 High season surcharge, if ANY

4 Daily mineral water 4 Personal expenses

Terms & Conditions:

·         Package rates are quoted NETT in Brunei Dollars and subject to change

·         Surcharge may apply during peak season

·         Itinerary & Price subject to change without prior notice

·         Full payment will be required upon confirmation of the booking

·         Minimum 30 working days advance booking

·         Payment Mode : Via CASH term only

·         Century Travel reserves the rights to amend or withdraw the above mentions and when it deems fit

Validity NOW - Further Notice

3 Days 2 Nights Jakarta Golf

245    

279    

286    

ON REQUEST

WELCOME JAKARTA

JAKARTA GOLF

JAKARTA - OUT

195   

135   

173   

180   

64     

99     

106   

CATEGORY

PAR 1

PAR 2

PAR 3

HOTEL

308    

335    

448    

702    
** Base on private tour

Breakfast at hotel. Please feel free at a leisure until appropiate time, we'll pick you up and transfer to the airport for the next departure. Farewell Jakarta...

RATE ( BND )

2~3 PAXS

251    

303    

212   

248   

255   

174   

209   

216   

164   

198   

206   

147   

188   

Arrival Jakarta airport. Meet and greet. Transfer to hotel for check in. Welcome to Jakarta...!!!

Breakfast at hotel. Transfer to golf course. Back to hotel.


