3 Days 2 Nights Jakarta Golf **Validity NOW - Further Notice**

	D01	WELCOME JAKARTA					
Arrival Jakarta airport. Meet and greet. Transfer to hotel for check in. Welcome to Jakarta!!!							
	D02	JAKARTA GOLF					
	Breakfast at ho	otel. Transfer to golf course. Back to hotel.					

D03 JAKARTA - OUT

Breakfast at hotel. Please feel free at a leisure until appropiate time, we'll pick you up and transfer to the airport for the next departure. Farewell Jakarta...

	HOTEL	RATE (BND)						
CATEGORY		2~3 PAXS	4~6 PAXS	7~9 PAXS	10~14	15~20	21~25	SGL
					PAXS	PAXS	PAXS	SUPP
	AMARIS PASAR BARU	245	212	174	164	147	135	64
	RED PLANET (FORMERLY TUNE PASAR BARU)							
PAR 1	ZURI EXPRESS MANGGA DUA							
	NEO MANGGA DUA	251	219	182	171	155	142	71
	ALL SEASON GAJAH MADA	279	248	209	198	188	173	
	BEST WESTERN MANGGA DUA							99
	MENARA PENINSULA							
	GRAND TJOKRO							
PAR 2	MERCURE JAKARTA KOTA	286	255	216	206	195	180	106
	SANTIKA PREMIER SLIPI							
	LE GRANDEUR MANGGA DUA	303	270	233	221	214	198	123
	MERLYNN PARK	308	275	238	227	219	204	128
PAR 3	THE SULTAN	335	304	266		155		
	PULLMAN JAKARTA INDONESIA	448	417	378	ON REQUEST			269
	MULIA SENAYAN	702	671	633		522		

** Base on private tour

Include:

- Accommodation at hotel with daily breakfast 1
- 2 Tour, transport and meal as per itinerary
- 3 English speaking guide 4
 - Daily mineral water

Exclude:

- Tipping guide + driver (SGD 4/day/pax)
- International airport tax
- High season surcharge, if ANY
- Personal expenses

Terms & Conditions:

- Package rates are quoted NETT in Brunei Dollars and subject to change
- Surcharge may apply during peak season
- Itinerary & Price subject to change without prior notice
- Full payment will be required upon confirmation of the booking
- Minimum 30 working days advance booking
- Payment Mode: Via CASH term only
- Century Travel reserves the rights to amend or withdraw the above mentions and when it deems fit